
Facultad de Ciencias Médica 

Secretaría Académica 

MESAS DE EXAMEN JULIO-AGOSTO 2018 

ASIGNATURA 1°LLAMADO 2°LLAMADO 3°LLAMADO LUGAR Y 

HS 

TRIBUNAL 

INTRODUCCIÓN 

A LA QUÍMICA DE 

LOS SISTEMAS 

BIOLÓGICOS 

02/07/2018 30/07/2018 06/08/2018 9HS 

TOSCHI 

Aula 1 

Berta Vera     

Elena Villagrán De 

Rosso     

Teresa Pérez 

INTRODUCCIÓN 

A LA BIOFÍSICA 

04/07/2018 01/08/2018 08/08/2018 16HS. 

TOSCHI 

Aula 1 

1°y 3°Llamado: Cecilia 

Ariagno, Lucio Crespo, 

Luis Espinosa. 

2°Llamado: Cecilia 

Ariagno, María del 

Carmen Jimenez, Luis 

Espinosa. 

INTRODUCCIÓN 

A LA BIOLOGÍA 

HUMANA 

05/07/2018 02/08/2018 09/08/2018 

9HS. 

TORDOS 

AULA DE 

IBH 

María Eugenia 

Rodríguez     

Verónica Chafrat   

Silvana Del Mónaco 



MEDICINA Y 

SOCIEDAD 

02/07/2018 30/07/2018 06/08/2018 14HS 

TORDOS 

Marcela Debener    

María de los Ángeles 

Jara     

Delia Nin 

INTRODUCCIÓN 

A LOS ESTUDIOS 

DE LA MEDICINA 

05/07/2018 02/08/2018 09/08/2018 

9HS. 

TOSCHI 

Aula 3 

Susana Sánchez    

Valeria Albardonedo 

Luz Riera 

ANATOMÍA E 

IMÁGENES 

NORMALES 

03/07/2018 31/07/2018 10/08/2018 

9HS. 

TOSCHI 
LABOR. 

Alberto Gianelli     

Sergio Moguillansky 

Jorge Bazzo     

HISTOLOGÍA, 

EMBRIOLOGÍA, 

BIOLOGÍA 

MOLECULAR Y 

GENÉTICA 

05/07/2018 02/08/2018 08/08/2018 10HS. 

TOSCHI 
laboratorio 

Elena Barragán     

Verónica Chafrat     

María Eugenia Altuna 

BIOQUÍMICA 05/07/2018 01/08/2018 08/08/2018 

9HS 

TOSCHI. 
LABOR. 

Aula4 

Ana Ferrari     

Graciela Chiapella 

Florencia Debiaggi 

ATENCIÓN 

PRIMARIA PARA 

LA SALUD I 

03/07/2018 31/07/2018 07/08/2018 9HS 

TOSCHI 

Aula 3 y 4 

Guillermo De Hoyos 

Marta González     

Alejandra Mercado  



 

FISIOLOGÍA 

HUMANA 

 

 

 

04/07/2018 

 

01/08/2018 

 

08/08/2018 

 

9HS 

TORDOS 

Cecilia Cremer                        

Celina Scapini                    

Silvia Berruezo                                       

TALLER 

A:INTEGRACIÓN 

DE ESTRUCTURA 

Y FUNCIÓN 

NORMAL 

 

06/07/2018 

 

03/08/2018 

 

10/08/2018 

 

14HS. 

TORDOS 

Alejandra Mercado                 

Claudia Baffo                      

Marta Quintana 

 

PATOLOGÍA 

 

05/07/2018 

 

02/08/2018 

 

09/08/2018 

 

8HS 

TORDOS 

Rubén Gallucci                      

Cristían Daher                         

María Celina Mac 

Donnell                   

 

 

RELACIÓN 

MÉDICO-

PACIENTE 

 

 

 

 

06/07/2018 

 

 

03/08/2018 

 

 

10/08/2018 

 

 

20HS 

TORDOS  

 

 

Armando Cala Lesina                  

Graciela  Freixas                     

Javier Brarda 

 

MICROBIOLOGÍA 

Y  

PARA SITOLOGÍA 

 

 

 

05/07/2018 

 

 

31/07/2018 

 

 

07/08/2018 

 

9:30HS 

TORDOS 

 

Nora Pierangelli                      

Lorena Lazzarini                      

Julio Poliserpi              



 

BIOÉTICA 

 

 

03/07/2018 

 

31/07/2018 

 

07/08/2018 

 

8:30HS 

TORDOS 

Marta Aoki                        

Andrea Macías                      

Mercedes Moglia           

 

ATENCIÓN 

PRIMARIA PARA 

LA SALUD II 

 

 

06/07/2018 

 

03/08/2018 

 

10/08/2018 

 

20HS 

TORDOS 

 

 

Armando Cala Lesina                  

Graciela  Freixas                     

Javier Brarda 

 

TALLER B: 

FISIOPATOLOGÍA 

 

03/07/2018 

 

31/07/2018 

 

07/08/2018 

 

14HS 

TORDOS 

Pablo 

Olavegogeascoechea           

Carlos Ventura                       

Adriana Feltri 

 

INGLÉS 

 

 

 

04/07/2018 

 

01/08/2018 

 

08/08/2018 

 

14HS 

TORDOS 

 

 

Lidia Ascencio                     

Cecilia Sorbellini 

 

MEDICINA I 

 

02/07/2018 

 

30/07/2018 

 

06/08/2018 

8HS. 

Hosp. 

Cipolletti 

José Allevatto 

Pablo 

Olavegogeascoechea             

Nelson Garnero                            

 

 

FARMACOLOGÍA 

 

 

 

 

05/07/2018 

 

 

02/08/2018 

 

 

09/08/2018 

 

 

17HS 

TORDOS  

 

 

Álvaro Oliva                    

  Silvia Lozar                             

Sibyla Wuhlmuth 



 

 

FARMACOLOGÍA 

ESPECIAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

05/07/2018 

 

 

 

02/08/2018 

 

 

 

09/08/2018 

 

 

 

17HS  

TORDOS 

 

 

Álvaro Oliva                    

  Silvia Lozar                             

SIbyla Wuhlmuth 

TALLER C: 

INTEGRACIÓN DE 

ESTRUCTURA Y 

FUNCIÓN 

PATOLÓGICA 

 

04/07/2018 

 

01/08/2018 

 

08/08/2018 

 

14:30HS 

TORDOS 

 

Silvia Ávila                        

Federico Fushimi                    

Claudia Baffo  

 

 

MEDICINA Y 

CIRUGÍA 

 

 

 

 

MIX CEX: 

03/07/2018 

 

ORAL: 

04/07/2018 

 

 

MINE CEX: 

31/07/2018 

 

ORAL: 

01/08/2018 

 

MINI CEX: 

07/08/2018 

 

ORAL: 

08/08/2018 

MINI CEX: 

8:30HS. 

(asignada 

por sorteo) 

ORAL: 

11HS. 

TORDOS 

 

 

Hernán Calvo                               

Pablo Mingote                                   

Gustavo Zabert 

 

PSIQUIATRÍA 

 

 

 

04/07/2018 

 

01/08/2018 

 

08/08/2018 

 

18:30HS. 

TOSCHI 

AULA 4 

 

Miguel Vera                       

Linda Avella                      

Mabel Del´Orfano 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MEDICINA LEGAL 

 

 

05/07/2018 

16HS 

 

 

31/07/2018 

16HS 

 

 

07/08/2018 

10HS 

 

 

TORDOS 

1°y 2°Llamado: Rubén 

Romanos, Francisco 

Delgado, Jorge Rossi. 

3°Llamado: Marta Aoki, 

Francisco Delgado, Jorge 

Rossi 

 

 

MEDICINA 

INFANTÍL 

 

 

03/07/2018 

13HS 

 

 

30/07/2018 

17HS 

 

 

06/08/2018 

17HS 

 

 

TOSCHI 

AULA 4 

1°Llamado: Mónica 

Reyna, Videla, Alarcón. 

2°Llamado: Mónica 

Reyna, Marcelo 

Sotomayor, Sagel. 

3°Llamado: Mónica 

Reyna, Flavia Farchi, 

Ricardo Vicentino 

 

 

GINECOLOGÍA Y 

OBSTETRÍCIA 

 

 

 

02/07/2018 

16HS 

 

 

30/07/2018 

12:30HS 

 

 

07/08/2018 

12:30HS 

 

 

 

TORDOS 

1°Llamado: Gabriela 

Lucehtti, Elsa Morales, 

Gustavo Patrizi. 

2°Llamado: Gabriela 

Luchetti, Nora López, 

Gabriela Bisutti Mas. 

3°Llamado: Javier Vila, 

Javier Durango, Clara 

Ferrari.  

 

 

PRÁCTICA FINAL 

OBLIGATORIA 

 

 

 

02/07/2018 

 

 

 

03/08/2018 

 

 

 

07/08/2018 

 

 

 

8:30HS 

TORDOS 

1°Llamado: Celeste 

Muntaner, Fabián 

Mariluan, Natalia 

Fernández. 

2°Llamado: Marcelo 

Sotomayor, Feliz Ramirez, 

Natalia Fernández. 

3°Llamado: Pablo 

Etcheverry, Celeste 



Muntaner, Fabián 

Mariluan 

 


